%" UNOFFICIAL CORScarmry -

N 19929-03-18 09:=13:32
- Cook County Recorder 25.50

dii

k_/

Q", ,"-.-. N .t 1 ..
SV T deveu

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 0970415325
Modification Fee: $750.00

Purpose of Modification:

TO CHANGE THE LOAN PRCGRAM FROM X SEVEN YEAR BALLOON TO A FIXED; TO CHANGE THE
INTEREST RATE FROM 8.00% TO 6.50%;-00 CHANGE THE MONTHLY PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST
PAYMENT FRCM 51,284.09 TO $1,295.37;-/7 CHANGE THE MATURITY DATE FROM JUNE 1, 2004
TC OCTOBER 1, 2018; TO MODIFY THE ORIGUNAL-MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL

ADVANCE OF FUNDS; AND TO PROVIDE AN ADDIVIONAL ADVANCE IN THE AMOUNT OF $750.00
This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter reterred to as "Modification") made and entered into this
17TH dayof ©OCTOBER ,1298 by and between Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings33'ik, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica“) and ANTHONY LAMONICA AND EMILIA LAMOWTJC /., HUSBAND AND WIFE

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property 'ozated at
9030 HELEN LANE ORLAND PARK, IL 60462 and legally described as follows:

LOT 211 IN PARK HILL SUBDIVISION UNIT NO. 6, BEING A SUBDIVIGICM OF PART QF THE
SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST .OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN CCOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.LN. # 2715412007
WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars (175, 000.00 )
evidenced by a Note (*Note”) and Mortgage both dated way 21, 1997 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of ook County, lllinois as Document Number
97-380090 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;
M1294 2/98 Page 1 of 3

oy
23




“UNOFFICIAL COPY 7

£ Ju z obeg 86/7 ¥EZLN

Ag Ag

D I,NM ANOHLNY

W@MOHHOG

966 T T2q0100 10 Kep a1 SIUY PRIGAIISP pUE P3IBas 'PaNdaX3

"pasiaal

ulassy se 'peijuod abebuoy pies jo suonebijqo ay) Jo {|e uuouad o} pue palels ulRlay se ssaupajgapul ples Aed o}
sasiwotd paubisiapun ai) pue ‘1oaya pue 82Joj |jny ul uiewal |jeys sbebuopw pue sjoN pies ‘sjadsal ||e U]

YO ING
W/y o

VITINA

‘uIsAch pue (0L [BYS

UOIIE2IJIPOIN SIU} JO SUOISIACID pue SUCIIPUCS ‘SWISY Yy "4amouIog 3yl AQ paINoaxa SJUaWNI0Q UBDT JBYlo 10
abeBuop ‘910N su) u1w\ JURISISUODUI B1€ 10 WOIJ JBYIE Um;olIPON SIUY) JO SUOISIACID pUB SUOIPUOD ‘SWiia)

SY} JUSIXS BYI 01 "810Z ‘| 49010 PAWESP aq (M SIUSWNIC] U0 ay) |l Japun aleq Auniew aul pue (.01eQ
Auniewy au) 810z ‘| 180100 Uey) Jaje| ou pied aq |1t /350N U} Japun pamo swns |8 ey} pasibe s )|

‘8661 ‘| JagqwaaoN uo BuiuuiBaq Yiuow yoea jo Aep 18Il 9k1 1o sjuswifed paijipow mau ay) ayew
lleys siomoliog 8yl "/£'662' LS 9 [IiM SACqe paledipul ajel ayy uo pasex, wauked jsaiaiu pue fediound ay)

‘a1eq abueyn
aled 1S2.9)U1 IXaU SY] [IUN %0S'9 99 [|IM UBO| SU) UO 8]l 1SaIalul payipuw 248661 ‘| 194010 Jo sy

'SMOJ|0} Se 910N 21 Jo (sluawdhed) £ uonoag pur 1saIalu|) Z uolossg
Buipuswe Ajeoiioads Aq anoqe paquosaep abefiuopy pue aloN ayy Allpow pue puswe Agalsy op siamoliog auy]

6L LP2'EL1$) SIBIOQ 001/61 pue 8uQ Auo4 paipuny
usADg puesnoy] aany] AJuaaeg palpuny aug 0] SS2UPSIGapUl pIES Jo aoueeq [ediouud predun ay) asealoul

Ileys yoym (00°0S4$) SIEI0Q 001/00 PUB Aji4 PRIPUNH USASS JO 30UBADY [EUCHIPPY UE puNj (M BoLISWY PIN

"(00°052$) siElI0Q 001/00 PUE A4 PRIPUNH USARS 4O JUNOWE SU}) P3SOXS O}
10U SpUN} |0 30UBADE [BUONIPPE Ue 10} apiAroid 0] palpow &q ([eys 2661 ‘12 Aely parep ebebuoly pue sioN syl

"(61°166'221$) Sielog 001/61 pue suQ AJBUIN PaIpuny @uIN puesnoy| om] Ajusass palpuny sug
$) $SaUpa)apul pies Jo soueleq rediouud predun ay) ‘ucijesyipol SIUY Jo 8lep auy) jo se Jey) paalbe si )

'SM0(|0} St saibe saiued ay) 'pabipapmouyoe Agalay S1 Yoium Jo Aousioiyns pue 1di9oas ay) ‘UoKEIBPISUOD 3|gEN|BA
pue poob Jsyjo pue ‘uiioy PSUIBIUOD SJUBUSACD [BNINLI BU} JO UONEIBPISUOD Ul 'THOSIHIHL MON
1

.' * ' =‘ '5S9UPaIgapUl pIes Jo
afieBpuop pue 210N 8y} JO SWIA) 3Y) ASIASI 0} USIM UONEIPISUOD |ENINW Jo} 0138y Saiued ay) ‘SYIHIHM

B T




T

27 UNOFFICIAL COPYe* s -

~ STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)8S

COUNTY OF, }77..1(_),

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
ANTHONY LAMONICA AND EMILIA LAMONICA
whose names are subscribed to the faregoeing instrument, appeared before me this day in persen, and that T he v
signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal. TN

, ) ‘OFFICIAL SEAL
Signature: MW LORRAINE MEINGASNEE
9 éﬁﬂ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ELLINGI?

/{ 0LLL wE Wgﬂpﬂé&b’b Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/11/84
Name (Typed or Printed)

My Commissior £y pires: /r ? ¢

LENDER:

MID AMERICA BA%(, fsb.:

f _1/ _ B RN

STATH OF ILLINOIS )

) SS

COUNTY O ‘f»ﬂ_,)

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for saiu <ounty and state aforesaid, do hereby ceytify, that
ke Mooz , personally known to me to be the

Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsb., & pational banking corporation and
- , the Assi. Secretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are seoscribed togthi foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as zuc’y Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the A‘i; Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to b2 affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluritarv-act, and as the free and

voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIYEN YNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THISZ/Z& DAY OF m 23l

My Commission Expires: [ //'¢,¢
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Kenneth Koranda, President . Mid America Bank, fsb.

Mid America Bank, fsb. ‘ 1823 Centre Point Circle

1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, llinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

o eae ’ M1284 2/98 Pages 3of 3
~J"OFFICIAL SEAL
ORRAINE MEINGASNER

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/11/99




